

Pachet birotica, registre, cataloage

I.D.: 74172911

Data publicarii 13.10.22 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.893,70 RON - 1.893,70 RON

Descriere: 1 CATALOG CL „0” buc 2 16.81 33.61 2 CATALOG GRADINITA buc 5 8.40 42.02 3 CATALOG CL I-IV buc 8 25.21 201.68 4 CATALOG CL V-VIII buc 8 25.21 201.68 5 CONDICA PREZENTA A3 CADRE DIDACTICE buc 2 58.82 117.65 6 REGISTRU EVIDENTA ACTE DE STUDII buc 1 33.61 33.61 7 CARNET ELEV CL I-IV buc 35 3.36 117.65 8 CARNET ELEV CLASELE V-VIII buc 5 3.36 16.81 9 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 5 21.85 109.24 10 CARTON COPIATOR A4 ALB 160G 150/TOP buc 1 50.42 50.42 11 BANDA ADEZIVA DUBLA 15/10 MILAN buc 10 5.04 50.42 12 HARTIE OFFSET 61X86 50GR buc 200 0.34 67.23 13 DOSAR PVC ALBASTRU buc 125 0.50 63.03 14 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 10 6.30 63.03 15 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 20 6.30 126.05 16 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 1000 0.08 84.03 17 FOARFECA 21CM buc 10 2.94 29.41 18 CORECTOR UHU FLUID 20 ML buc 10 5.88 58.82 19 PIX GEL UM 170 ALBASTRU buc 24 2.10 50.42 20 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO ROSU buc 24 2.10 50.42 21 PIX PENSAN STAR TECH 1MM ROSU buc 24 0.84 20.17 22 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 24 0.84 20.17 23 ROLER CU CERNEALA SCHNEIDER EXTRA805 NEGRU 0.5MM buc 3 6.72 20.17 24 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 5 2.94 14.71 25 CAPSATOR NOKI 24/6 S600 buc 5 10.08 50.42 26 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 30 1.26 37.82 27 PIONEZE NICHEL ECADA 100/CUT Cut 12 2.10 25.21 28 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA ECADA buc 5 2.52 12.61 29 PLIC TC/4 TRADITIONAL buc 20 0.21 4.20 30 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 20 0.84 16.81 31 PLIC TC5 GUMAT buc 20 0.17 3.36 32 SERVETELE SHONE/DAFIN CU CAPAC buc 20 5.04